

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: REGION III
PROVINCE: BULACAN
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: -

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 3

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	PEO-2024-057	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT PANGINAY, BALAGTAS, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	M.S DE LARA CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING	Sta. Cruz, Hagonoy, Bulacan	4,979,995.50	August 7, 2024	86CD
2	PEO-2024-058	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT TARCAN, BALIWAG CITY, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	J.G MENDOZA BUILDERS	673 Batongbakal St., Santo Tomas, Santa Maria, Bulacan	4,975,406.44	August 7, 2024	54CD
3	PEO-2024-059	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT DUHAT, BOCAUE, BULACAN	3,000,000.00	Bulacan	BIG BERT CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING CORPORATION	72 Purok I, Calumpang, Calumpit, Bulacan	2,992,034.03	August 7, 2024	51CD
4	PEO-2024-060	CONSTRUCTION OF CHECKGATE AT MEYTO, CALUMPIT, BULACAN	2,000,000.00	Bulacan	LIBERTY RICH CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDERS, INC	Bagbaguin, Sta. Maria, Bulacan	1,990,287.25	August 7, 2024	56CD
5	PEO-2024-061	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT POBLACION, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	3,138,442.12	Bulacan	J.G MENDOZA BUILDERS	673 Batongbakal St., Santo Tomas, Santa Maria, Bulacan	3,125,566.48	August 7, 2024	72CD
6	PEO-2024-062	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF HANGING BRIDGE AT ABULALAS, HAGONoy, BULACAN	2,600,000.00	Bulacan	LIBERTY RICH CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDERS, INC	Bagbaguin, Sta. Maria, Bulacan	2,590,685.90	August 7, 2024	62CD
7	PEO-2024-063	RETROFITTING OF HALANG BRIDGE, SAN PABLO AND SAN AGUSTIN, HAGONoy, BULACAN	30,000,000.00	Bulacan	PRUDENZIA CONSTRUCTION AND REALTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	KM 102 Maharlika Highway San Leonardo, Nueva Ecija	29,900,990.09	August 7, 2024	300CD
8	PEO-2024-064	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT BITUNGOL, NORZAGARAY, BULACAN	6,657,221.11	Bulacan	5EDS CONSTRUCTION	Minuyan, San Jose Del Monte City, Bulacan	6,630,058.76	August 7, 2024	41CD

9	PEO-2024-065	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT BAGBAGUIN, PANDI, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	SAN IGMEDIO BUILDERS INCORPORATED	Sitio Harangan, San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	4,974,999.99	August 7, 2024	96CD
10	PEO-2024-066	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF BINTOG-LICIADA-PANDI ROAD, BULACAN	10,000,000.00	Bulacan	J.G MENDOZA BUILDERS	673 Batongbakal St., Santo Tomas, Santa Maria, Bulacan	9,960,530.10	August 7, 2024	160CD
11	PEO-2024-067	CONSTRUCTION OF DRAINAGE SYSTEM AT POBLACION, PAOMBONG, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	J.G MENDOZA BUILDERS	673 Batongbakal St., Santo Tomas, Santa Maria, Bulacan	4,980,430.66	August 7, 2024	90CD
12	PEO-2024-068	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT PULONG DUHAT, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	RA CAPISTRANO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	San. Rafael, Bulacan	4,969,999.40	August 7, 2024	65CD
13	PEO-2024-069	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SAN JOSE, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	THREE POLL BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	135 Old Cagayan Valley Road, Sto. Cristo, Pulilan, Bulacan	4,980,019.70	August 7, 2024	65CD
14	PEO-2024-070	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SAMPALOC, SAN RAFAEL, BULACAN	10,000,000.00	Bulacan	MA. LIZA C. AUSTRIA CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY CORPORATION	DRT Highway, Bagong Nayon, Baliuag, Bulacan	9,964,947.84	August 7, 2024	88CD
15	PEO-2024-071	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT CAPIHAN, SAN RAFAEL, BULACAN	3,889,339.88	Bulacan	MA. LIZA C. AUSTRIA CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY CORPORATION	DRT Highway, Bagong Nayon, Baliuag, Bulacan	3,880,116.22	August 7, 2024	53CD
16	PEO-2024-072	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SAPANG PAHALANG, SAN RAFAEL, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	HAUWEI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	#10 Pearl Island Compound Phase 1, Lawang Bato, Valenzuela City	4,975,018.75	August 7, 2024	54CD
17	PEO-2024-073	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF BOCAUE-SANTA MARIA VIA TAAL ROAD, BULACAN	10,000,000.00	Bulacan	JAIME Y. VICEO JR. CONSTRUCTION	DRT Highway, Sabang Baliuag, Bulacan	9,970,316.56	August 7, 2024	155CD
18	PEO-2024-074	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF MARILAO DIVERSION ROAD, MARILAO, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	J.G MENDOZA BUILDERS	673 Batongbakal St., Santo Tomas, Santa Maria, Bulacan	4,980,660.25	August 7, 2024	80CD
19	PEO-2024-075	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF HOSPITAL BUILDINGS AT BMC COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	14,000,000.00	Bulacan	HAUWEI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	#10 Pearl Island Compound Phase 1, Lawang Bato, Valenzuela City	13,950,085.78	August 7, 2024	220CD
20	PEO-2024-076	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT PRITIL, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	HAUWEI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	#10 Pearl Island Compound Phase 1, Lawang Bato, Valenzuela City	4,975,401.01	August 7, 2024	94CD
21	PEO-2024-077	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL STREET LIGHTS ALONG STA. CRUZ, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	3,000,000.00	Bulacan	TRAFFIC SUPPLIES AND CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Industrial Subdivision, Barangay Marcelo Green, Parañaque, 1700 Metro Manila	2,980,032.55	August 7, 2024	46CD

22	PEO-2024-078	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT BITUNGOL, NORZAGARAY, BULACAN	7,303,824.63	Bulacan	5EDS CONSTRUCTION	Minuyan, San Jose Del Monte City, Bulacan	7,270,086.43	August 7, 2024	115CD
23	PEO-2024-079	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT CACARONG MATANDA, PANDI, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	SAN IGMEDIO BUILDERS INCORPORATED	Sitio Harangan, San Isidro, Rodriguez, Rizal	4,973,018.41	August 7, 2024	104CD
24	PEO-2024-080	CONSTRUCTION OF WAREHOUSE EXTENSION FOR THE EXISTING DRYER BUILDING AT SAPANG PUTIK, SAN ILDEFONSO, BULACAN	2,188,687.53	Bulacan	8DC CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	A and L Building, DRT Highway, Pinagbarilan, Baliwag, Bulacan	2,180,281.13	August 7, 2024	48CD
25	PEO-2024-081	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT PULONG BAYABAS, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	RA CAPISTRANO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	San. Rafael, Bulacan	4,976,997.40	August 7, 2024	104CD
26	PEO-2024-082	IMPROVEMENT OF SCHOOL BUILDING AT BPC, SULUCAN, BOCAUE, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	HAUWEI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	#10 Pearl Island Compound Phase 1, Lawang Bato, Valenzuela City	4,985,993.49	August 7, 2024	85CD
27	PEO-2024-083	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AND IMPROVEMENT SCHOOL STAGE AT KAPITANGAN NHS, PAOMBONG, BULACAN	11,868,790.93	Bulacan	BIG BERT CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING CORPORATION	72 Purok I, Calumpang, Calumpit, Bulacan	11,820,048.20	August 7, 2024	195CD
28	PEO-2024-084	IMPROVEMENT OF SCHOOL GROUNDS AND FENCE AT BALAGTAS C/S, WAWA, BALAGTAS, BULACAN	2,057,661.84	Bulacan	B3 AND R CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Santa Maria, Bulacan	2,040,367.30	August 7, 2024	62CD
29	PEO-2024-085	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AND HANDWASHING FACILITY AT MAMERTO C. BERNARDO MCS, POBLACION, PANDI, BULACAN	8,577,743.71	Bulacan	SYMS CONSTRUCTION TRADING	Mac Arhtur Village, Brgy. Longos, City of Malolos, Bulacan	8,539,999.11	August 7, 2024	217CD
30	PEO-2024-086	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AND HANDWASHING FACILITY AT LUCAS N. DOMINGO E/S, BAGONG SILANG, PLARIDEL, BULACAN	9,837,320.61	Bulacan	JOSE RUBI CONSTRUCTION	426 Valenzuela St., Catmon, City of Malolos, Bulacan	9,789,845.84	August 7, 2024	220CD
31	PEO-2024-087	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AND HANDWASHING FACILITY AT STA. INES E/S, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	8,870,980.82	Bulacan	EVERGOOD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	McArthur Highway, City of Malolos, Bulacan	8,830,000.78	August 7, 2024	222CD
32	PEO-2024-088	RESTORATION OF GABALDON BUILDING AT SAN RAFAEL C/S, LIBIS, SAN RAFAEL, BULACAN	4,572,918.28	Bulacan	EIRISH BUILDERS AND SUPPLY INC	#242 Gulod, Maguinao, San Rafael, Bulacan	4,550,486.25	August 7, 2024	122CD
33	PEO-2024-089	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT LONGOS, BALAGTAS, BULACAN	5,000,000.00	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Villa Priscilla Subd., Cutcot, Pulilan, Bulacan	4,970,007.09	August 7, 2024	114CD
34	PEO-2024-090	CONSTRUCTION OF BULACAN PROVINCIAL EVACUATION CENTER (BPEC) AT BULACAN SPORTS COMPLEX, BAGONG BAYAN, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN (PHASE I)	30,000,000.00	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Villa Priscilla Subd., Cutcot, Pulilan, Bulacan	29,860,008.57	August 7, 2024	353CD

35	PEO-2024-091	SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND FABRICATION OF CUSTOMIZED CONTAINER VAN AT COA COMPOUND, BULIHAN, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	1,796,542.14	Bulacan	BIG BERT CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING CORPORATION	72 Purok I, Calumpang, Calumpit, Bulacan	1,790,005.64	August 7, 2024	30CD
----	--------------	---	--------------	---------	---	--	--------------	----------------	------

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CARINA SP. ESPIRITU
BAC Secretariat Head

ANTONIA V. CONSTANTINO
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: REGION III
PROVINCE: BULACAN
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 3

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
GOODS-062624-061	CLASSROOM PACK AND LEGO EDUCATION SPIKE PRIME SET	2,487,100.00	FELTA MULTI-MEDIA INCORPORATED	18 Notre Dame, Lungsod Quezon, 1102 Kalakhang Maynila	2,487,100.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-062	EDUCATIONAL ROBOTICS KIT PACKAGE (FULL SERVICE STEAM PROGRAM PACKAGE)	2,500,000.00	HERITAGE PRINTING PRESS	Marilao, Bulacan	2,450,000.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-063	SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND FABRICATION OF CUSTOMIZED CONTAINER VAN AT COA COMPOUND, BULIHAN, MALOLOS CITY, BULACAN	1,796,542.14	BIG BERT CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING CORPORATION	72 Purok I, Calumpang, Calumpit, Bulacan	1,790,700.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-064	VARIOUS VETERINARY SUPPLIES FOR PROVINCIAL VETERINARY OFFICE	1,800,000.00	SYRINCAL TRADING, OPC	Meycauayan City, Bulacan	1,799,798.05	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-065	COMPLETE FERTILIZER AND BANGUS FINGERLINGS FOR RECOVERY AND REHABILITATION PLAN FROM DROUGHT AND FISH KILL DUE TO EL NINO	4,182,000.00	MERSAN AGRI DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED	Panginay, Guiguinto, Bulacan	4,177,994.50	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-066	VARIOUS DRUGS AND MEDICINES FOR BULACAN MEDICAL CENTER	45,939,894.00	SANVEN MEDICAL ENTERPRISES, INCORPORATED	Malpitic, BLK. 22 Lot 10, Nevada St. Suburbia North Phase 2, San Fernando, Pampanga	45,934,645.00	June 26, 2024

GOODS-062624-067	MATERIAL AID FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF VARIOUS ROADS AND BRIDGES IN BULACAN	29,999,610.50	MANQUE PROSPERE GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Burol 2nd, Balagtas, Bulacan	29,802,784.35	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-068	VARIOUS MATERIALS FOR DONATION	49,999,800.00	MAR-TONI GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Gov F Halili Avenue, Santa Maria, Bulacan	49,975,274.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-069	2,777 CAVANS OF COMMERCIAL RICE FOR DISTRIBUTION	7,497,900.00	KRESA NIRIIS TRADING	288 Sta. Rita, Guiguinto, Bulacan	7,484,015.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-070	VARIOUS LABORATORY SUPPLIES FOR BMC AND VARIOUS DISTRICT HOSPITALS	58,584,888.20	BIOCHEM SCIENTIFIC DIAGNOSTIC SUPPLY	Malamig, Bustos, Bulacan	58,582,212.70	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-071	VARIOUS SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF PGB FIXED PROPERTIES	20,000,731.00	KRESA NIRIIS TRADING	288 Sta. Rita, Guiguinto, Bulacan	19,990,237.50	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-072	50 UNITS PUMP AND ENGINE SET FOR SMALL SCALE IRRIGATION AND FARM MACHINERY SUPPORT PROGRAM	2,100,000.00	SL AGRITECH CORPORATION	2302 Sterling Place Bldg Pasong Tamo Ext Magallanes, Makati City	2,085,000.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-073	VARIOUS MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR BMC-EYE CENTER	16,344,957.50	SYNAPSE TRADING	B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes - Narra SJDM Bulacan	16,340,230.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-074	ISOLATION GOWN AND N95 MASK FOR THE USE OF BULACAN MEDICAL CENTER	10,411,650.00	SYNAPSE TRADING	B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes - Narra SJDM Bulacan	10,409,525.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-075	1,500 VIALS OF IOPAMIDOL 612MG/ML 100ML FOR THE USE OF BULACAN MEDICAL CENTER	6,300,000.00	SYNAPSE TRADING	B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes - Narra SJDM Bulacan	6,298,500.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-076	VARIOUS DIALYSIS SUPPLIES FOR BMC-DIALYSIS CENTER	5,445,000.00	FLORICE MEDICINES AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES	Sta. Maria, Bulacan	5,442,700.00	June 26, 2024

GOODS-062624-077	VARIOUS HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT FOR BMC AND VARIOUS DISTRICT HOSPITALS	90,182,180.00	STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS CORPORATION	Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, Bacolor, Pampanga	90,112,299.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-078	VARIOUS REAGENTS AND CONSUMABLES FOR BULACAN MOLECULAR LABORATORY	25,000,541.70	STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS CORPORATION	Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, Bacolor, Pampanga	24,982,520.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-079	VARIOUS REAGENTS AND SUPPLIES FOR BULACAN PROVINCIAL BLOOD CENTER	7,153,769.00	STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS CORPORATION	Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, Bacolor, Pampanga	7,151,324.10	June 26, 2024
GOODS-062624-080	4,100 BOTTLES TENOFOVIR 300MG + LAMIDUVINE 300MG + DOLUTEGRAVIR 50MG TABLET, 30'S FOR THE USE OF LUNTIANG SILONG	15,067,500.00	SYNAPSE TRADING	B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes - Narra SJDM Bulacan	15,063,400.00	June 26, 2024
GOODS-080724-081	200 BAGS SUPER HYBRID RICE SEEDS FOR SUSTAINED BIG RICE FARM PRODUCTION CLUSTERING MODEL	1,500,000.00	SL AGRITECH CORPORATION	2302 Sterling Place Bldg Pasong Tamo Ext Magallanes, Makati City	1,490,000.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-082	COMPLETE FERTILIZERS AND UREA FOR SUSTAINED BIG RICE FARM PRODUCTION CLUSTERING MODEL	1,200,000.00	MERSAN AGRI DEVELOPMENT, INC	Panginay, Guiguinto, Bulacan	1,199,800.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-083	BASE AND POC RADIOS WITH DISPATCHER LICENSE FOR 3 YEARS FOR THE USE OF PDRRMO	1,359,000.00	SURECOM WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SERVICES	Sta. Ana, Manila	1,315,750.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-084	VARIOUS ACCOUNTABLE FORMS FOR REVENUE GENERATION	2,915,000.00	READY FORM INC.	37 Balagtas St., cor. Apitong St., Marikina Height Marikina City	2,780,000.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-085	1 UNIT MINI FIRETRUCK FOR PDRRMO	6,500,000.00	FIRECOACH TRADING	1480 Don Basilio Bautista Blvd, st, Malabon, Metro Manila	6,449,990.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-086	VARIOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR VGO AND BM'S OFFICES	7,370,596.50	MVDC TRADING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	0089 Malusak, Sta. Ana, Bulakan, Bulacan	7,332,375.00	August 7, 2024

GOODS-080724-087	VARIOUS MATERIAL AID FOR DISTRIBUTION TO DIFFERENT BARANGAYS	25,152,670.00	LUCIA CALIXTRO ENTERPRISES	San. Roque, Paombong, Bulacan	25,068,820.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-088	VARIOUS SPORTING GOODS FOR DISTRIBUTION TO DIFFERENT BARANGAYS	25,423,400.00	A.L MUSIC STORE AND SPORTS SHOP	Guiguinto, Bulacan	25,409,582.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-089	VARIOUS SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR VGO	3,990,550.00	MEGA-WEALTH GENERAL MERCHANDISE	B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes Narra SJDM Bul, San Jose del Monte City, Bulacan	3,985,343.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-090	SUPPLY OF MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR OF VARIOUS ROADS IN BULACAN - C	9,996,440.00	BIG BERT CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING CORPORATION	72 Purok I, Calumpang, Calumpit, Bulacan	9,986,340.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-091	SUPPLY OF MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR OF VARIOUS ROADS IN BULACAN - D	4,992,000.00	BIG BERT CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING CORPORATION	72 Purok I, Calumpang, Calumpit, Bulacan	4,986,840.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-092	SUPPLY OF MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR OF VARIOUS ROADS IN BULACAN - E	4,998,360.15	ZACARIAS ENTERPRISE	127 Malhacan, Meycauayan City, Bulacan	4,989,715.15	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-093	VARIOUS DRUGS AND MEDICINE FOR BMC AND VARIOUS DISTRICT HOSPITALS	362,999,563.85	GJK PHARMA DISTRIBUTORS	37 J.P. Rizal, Poblacion Sta. Maria, Bulacan	362,916,906.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-094	PURCHASE OF VARIOUS DRUGS AND MEDICINES FOR PGB PHARMACY	26,999,998.50	LUCKY R'S PHARMACY AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	B-217 L-2 Sta. Cruz V, San Jose Del Monte City, Bulacan	26,955,738.50	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-095	VARIOUS MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR BMC AND VARIOUS DISTRICT HOSPITALS	236,999,838.30	GEMA LIFE TRADING	241 P. Tuazon Blvd. Brgy. Socorro, Cubao, Quezon City	236,921,630.30	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-096	VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR VARIOUS RESETTLEMENT PROJECTS	75,000,100.00	F. BULABOG ENTERPRISE	Saluysoy, Meycauayan City, Bulacan	74,929,393.50	August 7, 2024

GOODS-080724-097	VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR VARIOUS COUNTRYSIDE PROJECTS	75,000,520.00	GOYARD TRADING	Burol 2nd, Balagtas, Bulacan	74,977,015.20	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-098	COMPOSITION, WRITING NOTEBOOKS AND SCHOOL BAGS (BACKPACK) FOR DISTRIBUTION	7,000,000.00	MPR TRADING	Sto. Niño, Plaridel, Bulacan	6,980,000.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-099	VARIOUS ASSISTIVE DEVICES FOR DISTRIBUTION	5,393,350.00	SYNAPSE TRADING	B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes - Narra SJDM Bulacan	5,390,990.00	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-100	VARIOUS DIALYSIS SUPPLIES FOR THE USE OF BMC-DIALYSIS CENTER	30,150,133.85	STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS CORPORATION	Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, Bacolor, Pampanga	30,119,429.30	August 7, 2024
GOODS-080724-101	VARIOUS REAGENTS AND SUPPLIES FOR BULACAN PROVINCIAL BLOOD CENTER	8,000,382.00	STA. ANA HEALTHCARE PLUS CORPORATION	Sitio Banlic, Brgy Cabalantian, Bacolor, Pampanga	7,997,674.20	August 7, 2024

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CARINA SP. ESPIRITU
BAC Secretariat Head

ANTONIA V. CONSTANTINO
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: REGION III
PROVINCE: BULACAN
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 3

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
no bidding conducted as of the period.									

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CARINA SP. ESPIRITU
BAC Secretariat Head

ANTONIA V. CONSTANTINO
BAC Chairperson